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PWS ID

TX1870034

TX1870034

TX1870034

TX1870034

TX1870034

TX1870034

TX1870034

TX1870034

TX1870034

TX1870034

about:blank

Facility
10001

10001

10001

10001

10001

10001

10001

10001

10001

10001

Sample
Point

EP001

EP001

EP001

EP001

EP001

EP0OO1

EP001

EPO001

EPO0O1

EPOO1

Sampling
Event

SE1

SE1

SE1

SE1

SE1

SE1

SE1

SE1

SE1

SE1

Lab

Eastex
Environmental
Laboratory,
Inc.

Eastex
Environmental
Laboratory,
Inc.

Eastex
Environmental
Laboratory,
Inc.

Eastex
Environmental
Laboratory,
Inc.

Eastex
Environmental
Laboratory,
Inc.

Eastex
Environmental
Laboratory,
Inc.

Eastex
Environmental
Laboratory,
Inc.

Eastex
Environmental
Laboratory,
Inc.

Eastex
Environmental
Laboratory,
Inc.

Eastex
Environmental
Laboratory,
Inc.
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Sample
ID

117980P

117980P

117980P

117980P

117980P

117980P

117980P

117980P

117980P

117980P

Collection
Date

6/19/24

6/19/24

6/19/24

6/19/24

6/19/24

6/19/24

6/19/24

6/19/24

6/19/24

6/19/24

Method

200.7

533

533

533

533

533

533

633

533

533

Analyte

lithium

11CI-

PF30UdS

4:2 FTS

6:2 FTS

8:2 FTS

9ClI-

PF30NS

ADONA

HFPO-DA

NFDHA

PFBA

Result
Measure

Ha/l

83.5

<MRL

<MRL

< MRL

< MRL

<MRL

<MRL

<MRL

<MRL

< MRL

Status

PWS/EPA
Approved

PWS/EPA
Approved

PWS/EPA
Approved

PWS/EPA
Approved

PWS/EPA
Approved

PWS/EPA
Approved

PWS/EPA
Approved

PWS/EPA
Approved

PWS/EPA
Approved

PWS/EPA
Approved

113
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PWS ID

TX1870034 10001

TX1870034 10001

TX1870034 10001

TX1870034 10001

TX1870034 10001

TX1870034 10001

TX1870034 10001

TX1870034 10001

TX1870034 10001

TX1870034 10001

TX1870034 10001

TX1870034 10001

about:blank

Facility

Sample
Point

EP001

EP001

EP001

EP001

EP0O1

EPOO1

EPOO1

EPO0O1

EP001

EP001

EPOO1

EP001

Sampling
Event

SE1

SE1

SE1

SE1

SE1

SE1

SE1

SE1

SE1

SE1

SE1

SE1

Lab

Eastex
Environmental
Laboratory,
Inc.

Eastex
Environmental

Laboratory,
Inc.

Eastex
Environmental
Laboratory,
Inc.

Eastex
Environmental
Laboratory,
Inc.

Eastex
Environmental
Laboratory,
Inc.

Eastex
Environmental
Laboratory,
Inc.

Eastex
Environmental
Laboratory,
Inc.

Eastex
Environmental
Laboratory,
Inc.

Eastex
Environmental
Laboratory,
Inc.

Eastex
Environmental
Laboratory,
Inc.

Eastex
Environmental
Laboratory,
Inc.

Eastex
Environmental
Laboratory,
Inc.
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Sample
ID

117980P

117980P

117980P

117980P

117980P

117980P

117980P

117980P

117980P

117980P

117980P

117980P

Collection
Date

6/19/24

6/19/24

6/19/24

6/19/24

6/19/24

6/19/24

6/19/24

6/19/24

6/19/24

6/19/24

6/19/24

6/19/24

Method

533

533

533

533

533

533

533

533

533

533

533

533

Analyte
PFBS

PFDA

PFDoA

PFEESA

PFHpA

PFHpS

PFHxA

PFHxS

PFMBA

PFMPA

PENA

PFOA

Result
Measure

Mg/l
< MRL

<MRL

< MRL

<MRL

<MRL

< MRL

< MRL

<MRL

< MRL

< MRL

< MRL

< MRL

Status

PWS/EPA
Approved

PWS/EPA
Approved

PWS/EPA
Approved

PWS/EPA
Approved

PWS/EPA
Approved

PWS/EPA
Approved

PWS/EPA
Approved

PWS/EPA
Approved

PWS/EPA
Approved

PWS/EPA
Approved

PWS/EPA
Approved

PWS/EPA
Approved

213
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PWS ID
TX1870034

TX1870034

TX1870034

TX1870034

TX1870034

TX1870034

TX1870034

TX1870034

about:blank

Facility
10001

10001

10001

10001

10001

10001

10001

10001

Sample
Point

EP001

EP001

EP001

EP001

EPO001

EP001

EP0OO1

EP001

Sampling
Event

SE1

SE1

SE1

SE1

SE1

SE1

SE1

SE1

Lab

Eastex
Environmental
Laboratory,
Inc.

Eastex
Environmental
Laboratory,
Inc.

Eastex
Environmental
Laboratory,
Inc.

Eastex
Environmental
Laboratory,
inc.

Eastex
Environmental
Laboratory,
Inc.

Eastex
Environmental
Laboratory,
Inc.

Eastex
Environmental
Laboratory,
Inc.

Eastex
Environmental
Laboratory,
Inc.
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Sample
ID

117980P

117980P

117980P

117980P

117980P

117980P

117980P

117980P

Collection

Date Method
6/19/24 533
6/19/24 533
6/19/24 533
6/19/24 533
6/19/24 537.1
6/19/24 5371
6/19/24 537.1
6/19/24 537.1

Analyte

PFOS

PFPeA

PFPeS

PFUnA

NEtFOSAA

NMeFOSAA

PFTA

PFTrDA

Result
Measure

Hg/L
<MRL

<MRL

<MRL

<MRL

< MRL

<MRL

< MRL

< MRL

Status

PWS/EPA
Approved

PWS/EPA
Approved

PWS/EPA
Approved

PWS/EPA
Approved

PWS/EPA
Approved

PWS/EPA
Approved

PWS/EPA
Approved

PWS/EPA
Approved
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